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Reflexfolie « Art.-Nr.: 50111527 « REF 7-A-100x100

Technische Daten

Mechanische Daten

Bauform
Richtungsunabhéngig
MontagemaR Breite
MontagemaR Hohe
Reflexionsflache Hohe
Reflexionsflache Breite
Werkstoff Reflektor
Polarisationsandernd
Nettogewicht

Art der Befestigung

Umgebungsdaten

Umgebungstemperatur Betrieb

The Sensor People

rechteckig

Ja

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm
Kunststoff
Nein

49
selbstklebend

-40...65°C

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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39191080
27279203
27279203
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
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